IFPITOMY

SIP Service

Monthly Cost Minutes

$75 5000

$145 10000
$280 200000

$675 500000

Add $1.00 for each additional DID

DID’s %

Channels

Simultaneous Calls
20

Simultaneous Calls
40

Simultaneous Calls

80

Simultaneous Calls

200

% Description of DID; 732-555-1000, 800-555-1000 or last 4 digits of a phone number

Disaster Recovery Plans

Disaster Recovery Basic: You can specify a phone number to send calls to another number (cell) in
the event of an Internet failure to your business. Up to 5 DID's can be pointed to specific phone numbers.
Yearly Disaster Recovery 12 Months ($120.00) This service is free with 36 month agreement.

Disaster Recovery Plus: In addition to regular disaster recovery, you get a professional Cloud

auto attendant with voice mail. This can also be set up to send voicemail to email messages and be
set up for 'Follow Me' to your cell phone. In the event of a disaster, DIDs can point to phone numbers.
Up to 5 DID's can be pointed to specific phone numbers.

Disaster Recovery Plus is $35.00 per month

Unlimited Virtual Inbound

100 page out/unlimitedinbound
300 page out/unlimitedinbound
Fax Line with ATA 100 pages out

Customized packages are available

$8.95

$10.50
$19.50
$20.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$105.00 includes ATA



	Page 1

