

SIP Service				
Monthly Cost	Minutes	DID's 🛣	Channels	
\$75	5000	1	Simultaneous Calls 20	
\$145	10000	1	Simultaneous Calls 40	
\$280	200000	1	Simultaneous Calls 80	
\$675	500000	1	Simultaneous Calls 200	

Add \$1.00 for each additional DID

* Description of DID; 732-555-1000, 800-555-1000 or last 4 digits of a phone number

Disaster Recovery Plans

Disaster Recovery Basic: You can specify a phone number to send calls to another number (cell) in the event of an Internet failure to your business. Up to 5 DID's can be pointed to specific phone numbers. Yearly Disaster Recovery 12 Months (\$120.00) This service is free with 36 month agreement.

Disaster Recovery Plus: In addition to regular disaster recovery, you get a professional Cloud auto attendant with voice mail. This can also be set up to send voicemail to email messages and be set up for 'Follow Me' to your cell phone. In the event of a disaster, DIDs can point to phone numbers. Up to 5 DID's can be pointed to specific phone numbers. Disaster Recovery Plus is \$35.00 per month

Fax Package	MRC	NRC
Unlimited Virtual Inbound	\$8.95	\$10.00
100 page out/unlimited inbound	\$10.50	\$10.00
300 page out/unlimited inbound	\$19.50	\$10.00
Fax Line with ATA 100 pages out	\$20.00	\$105.00 includes ATA
Customized packages are available		